
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/21/24 at
10:19:14 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Genesis dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 41 months or 37,624 miles remaining. Con�rm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

2  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Georgia

22,376  Last reported odometer reading

2023 GENESIS GV70
2.5T STANDARD
VIN: KMUMADTB2PU103780
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.5L I4
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/Laur6Y199DRd_85nMwcTvjEzZgCPkpRf59oKII_Vgp-hAPzY8D1HLt0_pRCdPGYfurpTu7jHfwSnvb4n1Tc8cbJLPgWxPIh2ZgDdakEDNfEh9aztEYfoUA8EWRfrs03SAT3yNCoHCvwuv78jhFLTrCTpNEd5-QkHD9Tkhcibuh4wx245D-l7JjuE1BNoDytzuWzEFbVDIxORagdD3Pdv3qb8ZXIbuOSogWVLKjFI3j8aFiW8fdgCPEtKk14Vtjv_foTUxxfzo7wsF2Npl67pJrFu_B_nlbQLytSOrvJgRVMRz2-bwx52qhupsGAyRHEPP9i3RM3Xtcddd70YsgqjZGrvCW71nWKben5E8aMfqNJPj9uMYBMqdyWwJ5aBrSBPm-OlO2C1OF6PWw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/Laur6Y199DRd_85nMwcTvjEzZgCPkpRf59oKII_Vgp-hAPzY8D1HLt0_pRCdPGYfurpTu7jHfwSnvb4n1Tc8cbJLPgWxPIh2ZgDdakEDNfEh9aztEYfoUA8EWRfrs03SAT3yNCoHCvwuv78jhFLTrCTpNEd5-QkHD9Tkhcibuh4wx245D-l7JjuE1BNoDytzuWzEFbVDIxORagdD3Pdv3qb8ZXIbuOSogWVLKjFI3j8aFiW8fdgCPEtKk14Vtjv_foTUxxfzo7wsF2Npl67pJrFu_B_nlbQLytSOrvJgRVMRz2-bwx52qhupsGAyRHEPP9i3RM3Xtcddd70YsgqjZGrvCW71nWKben5E8aMfqNJPj9uMYBMqdyWwJ5aBrSBPm-OlO2C1OF6PWw.cfx


CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,007 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/05/2022 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $48,565

Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year 14,007/yr

Last reported odometer reading 22,376

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/zAmSyOXlh2ENsG_AZOCKrx0m8p--XPwHNyUR4qJkKOVPG-8EPwu78SQGoU55wVG7oGsolpMt8ZUEWMR5fU_RjuzSEw82hq3ud5TEgCkxrmkfiEjtuoie0_1wjY6JczBKNa3NcF1n2RD-iLI8Spa6qBsO86zCArKDpdg6ismF3s6YPye-KxMzz4IDAL8A-LBrjc7EEXC36CsXfiWlmSTydfAxT0eQvvU32ajH-FsQ6W5sAmRe38PSKFVTmXAUY4yEsarujCCK_hy0cHo2ED6q92aZ4yDFXYEWHVjVoffURczsem4EBfruCNUpk8VTAAW_YEeGK9WNpLQS3mH8WzyvmQbk60jY4K93Qf3u9xvkf2CMR_hdguZK-c4Bu31gHhN00X1dLunPf_UmN4Oq-lIA.cfx
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/GENSORIG/ppFUX-cF8XmhXvmd-TZHPRzsEUxo3-jxbG_i4oRw15j7xUnvoQkyA4Nn7WjD5jieCmKD1VNKnldg5bZU_n7Its0583csgN2D-fqQ83oxOOK0fGHfYM5QOWo1Nm21FOIAtAcOgSZHeVlU5fSfNbJq0rf2zCK7oautdiY283O2KK7BwC_sb4uIlbgO7k7JNasYgbOgdZ_9WhKbmdePgHK0VpJLztZIhoxljfIWvZnlUzf13zbjeF2ETupU_iKZo6hBVfbiVr-YLmsfkitkc7RA1RkkJcB7f2-dbN5TAH4lfijmQFVsPqUKW5QlfwrSZPIJQebiFftW589O8PpWsyqGcTEX66VwW1P2SqFsVZPfHAnijumpF91PWZ4ueXpSrfturjFIex2YuO5a54Uw5KUT.cfx


01/26/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

02/06/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Powder Springs, GA

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

05/24/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Powder Springs, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

09/01/2023 Jim Ellis Hyundai
Atlanta
Atlanta, GA
770-454-6789
jimellishyundai.com/

4.2 / 5.0
306 Veri�ed Reviews

15 Customer Favorites

Inspection performed
Alignment checked
Tire checked

05/15/2024 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Powder Springs, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

08/31/2024 22,304 Hennessy Lexus of
Gwinnett
Duluth, GA
770-680-1000
lexusgwinnett.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,263 Veri�ed Reviews

16,832 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

09/04/2024 22,306 Hennessy Lexus of
Gwinnett
Duluth, GA
770-680-1000
lexusgwinnett.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,263 Veri�ed Reviews

16,832 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Drive belts checked
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!



09/21/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule,
service history and recall alerts at carfax.com/
service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE
AND PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

09/16/2024 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/18/2024 22,376 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Blue
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